HP10MY Silicon Piezoresistive Pressure Sensor Module
- 1 -
HP10MY Silicon Piezoresistive Pressure Sensor Module
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
HP10MY Silicon Piezoresistive Pressure Sensor Module
- 2 -
Overview
The HP10MY silicon piezoresistive pressure sensor module is an oil-filled OEM pressure core

HP10MY Silicon Piezoresistive Pressure Sensor Module
- 5 -
Ordering Guide
Model Type
HP10MY
Pressure
Sensor
Module
Measuring Range
(0～X)kPa
Code
Output
Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B3 (0～10)V
B4 (0～5)V
B5 (1～5)V
B15 (1～10)V
Code Power Supply
V24 DC24V
Code Seal Ring
FK FKM
NB NBR
Code Electrical Connection
NX No cable
ZY Silicone rubber wire lead-out
5264 5264 terminal
X Customization
Code Additional Functions
G Gauge
S Sealed Gauge
A Absolute
L Cable length
E.g.
HP10MY